BORILLA oPORTS

Press Bench ( 0000 R)




Max1mum load 250KG

load 200KG




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (@10) Hex Nut: (M10) Washer: (012)
7\
©
15X 6X 6X

Hex Bolt: (M10*120) Hex Bolt: (M10%65)

i) [ L

6X 3X
Hex Bolt: (M12%60) Hex Bolt: (M12x70)
I T Immm

2X 4X



M
O

Hex Nut(M10)-4PCS

Hex Bolt(M10*120)-4PCS

sher(010)-8PCS




a- g SR ng
© w—j

N




$9d9-(Z1@)48ysep

©

Sd0L:2h Mg XeH $dz-(09.2 HIog XeH
I B mmm |
S3d¢— OLN 3NN X8H sody-(010)48ysey)

© (O)

$0dz-(0Z 1 «0LIN)3 108 X8H

(I

J]

9

Oy
219 OLFCTIN

..... Dmm—yp

[AS R VE AL

el® 09+ZTI

..... —Oam—3p

AT




